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
kitchen table. Very private, quiet and serene. #3460242 Mike Stroup 440-466-8987

$249,900 
JEFFERSON

2 houses in good
condition on 6.75
acres. Pond,
Pavilion, Machin-
ery Barn, & excel-
lent frontage.
Brick Ranch
house has an en-
tirely finished
basement which

is currently rented out & has its own separate entrance. Second house
is a 3 bedroom bungalow w/2 car garage. Main bedroom & bath on
first floor other 2 bedrooms are up. Very good tenants would like to
stay if possible. So much to offer, too much to cover! Come on by &
make an offer. #3647416 Robin Tilburg 440-823-0277

$189,900
JEFFERSON

Custom gas fireplace, gorgeous wood
floors and expansive great room greet
you walking through the front door; spa-
cious colonial in the heart of Jefferson.
First floor master w/ full bath that has a
whirlpool tub. High ceilings. Sunroom
with cedar walls off the back of the

house with a wood burner. Natural light abounds throughout this home. Enjoy the suite-type
combination of rooms! It is one that you must go inside to realize the spaciousness! Outdoors
has a deck added from the original house. Doors and kitchen drawers from the original house
used to create a shabby chic retreat. Fenced in yard. The bedrooms are uniquely styled with
potential sitting areas! Artistically decorated and renovated! Character hickory in kitchen w/
custom lighted wine rack! #3633391 Robin Tilburg 440-823-0277

$119,900
ASHTABULA

Unique spacious
Bi-Level/Split Level
on 3 parcels. 5 Bd
2 full baths. Newer
Everything; includ-

ing 12x24 shed, multi-level deck, roof, entry doors, forced-air gas fur-
nace, central air, solid wood interior doors, wide trim wood, ceiling fans
and living room carpeting. Kitchen renovation includes Kraft Maid
Maple cabinetry, ceramic flooring, granite counter tops and stainless
steel appliances. #3452893 Priscilla Mikolsky 440-478-5456.

$98,900              KINGSVILLE
Home Sweet Home! Tons of room here,
4 bedroom 2 bath with a bonus room,
lots of closets, full basement, all on half
acre with Front porch, new side deck,
new back deck, partially fenced. All new
windows 7yrs ago. New entry doors &
siding 4 yrs ago, New water line from
street to house 4yrs ago. New electrical
panel 2yrs ago. New septic bed and water
heater 5 yrs ago. New Chimney insert last

yr. New roof on back part of house 5 yrs ago. All appliances stay, new floor-
ing & paint. Pride Shows! #3627006 Celeste Kenst 440-413-9430

$139,900                                                                           ASHTABULA
This home will not disappoint you! Amazing woodwork thru out, Open
floor plan, custom kitchen cabinets, Finished lower level, with bedroom,
bath, and family room with built in bar, Custom made deck. Must see this
one! #3634896 Celeste Kenst 440-413-9430

$212,000                                                                       SAYBROOK
3BR/2BA(full)/1 half BA, custom 2"x6" built Ranch w/1755 sqft of living space & 2.5
car att.garage. Featuring a huge great rm w/13.5' white knotty pine cathedral ceiling,
gas fireplace & lg windows that brighten the entire rm including the convenient kitchen
and open Florida room complete with mini frig, granite counter, wine rack and huge
glass door to gorgeous stone patio and lush landscaping. Open kitchen w/breakfast
bar & walk in pantry. Wooded back yard is abundant with wildlife which can be enjoyed
year-round on the extra large 1.1 acre.#3625601 Marilou Tipton 440-862-5423 or
Mary Pawlak 440-415-6281

$153,500
ASHTABULA

Looking for a BIG
Kitchen you got it
with hardwood
floors. Looking for
lots of cupboards you
got it. Window seat in
bay window in
kitchen. Looking for a
Fireplace you have
THREE, Looking for a

BIG yard you got it, Looking for curb appeal this house has it all. Crown molding
throughout. Looking for a BIG Garage, there is a THREE car detached garage, Looking
for lots of room you got it. All window treatments stay and they are very beautiful
custom treatments at that. All appliances stay. Cedar storage in attic with drawers.
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
view the gorgeous
grounds, stocked pond
with floating docks and

walkways, Trek All Weather Deck, Nature Stone flooring on the front porch
as well as the garage floor, the designer concrete patio pavers and Walkway
leading to the Outdoor Fireplace and lovely outdoor entertaining area over-
looking the three acre plus park-like setting. Too many updates to list. All
major appliances stay, designer window treatments, pond fountain, outdoor
propane grill surrounded by stone, sound system. Seeing this gorgeous
home is believing! Also has propane heat in the garage and a huge work-
out room. #3605700 Marilou Tipton 440-862-5423

$149,900
ASHTABULA

Contemporary Colo-
nial style home w 50k
of updates. Stunning
wood fls, Kitchen to-
tally renovated, Living
Rm & Family Rm, 2
Fireplaces (Fam Rm
& Mstr Bdrm). Spa-

cious bedrooms, full unfinished Bsmt w many possibilities for addtl
living space. Gorgeous lot front & back. Beautiful Deck w/ bench rail-
ing. Wooded lot to the south also available for sale by this owner.
MLS# 3648875 Robin Tilburg 440-823-0277

$124,900                                                                       JEFFERSON
Classic 4 Bdrm Victorian on over an Ac. Gorgeous woodwork & craftsmanship
throughout. Living Rm leads into the Dining Rm thru beautiful pocket doors. Quaint
Kitchen with terrific storage. Study/Playroom off the Dining Rm. The good-sized
Bdrms are located on the 2nd floor. Huge Dormer Rm on the 3rd floor presents
endless possibilities. 2-car detached Garage & expansive Backyard.#3609361
Robin Tilburg 440-823-0277
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 Call Buckeye Title For All  Your Title Work!
 Serving Ashtabula County Since 1946 And Continuing To Grow!

 28 West Jefferson St.
 Jefferson, OH

 (440) 576-3916
 (800) 752-3975

 56 Liberty St., Ste 309
 Painesville, OH
 (440) 357-5519
 (800) 752-3975

 B UCKEYE  T ITLE  
 C ORPORATION

 So… You’re buying a House!

           Questions?  
 Call Buckeye Title Corporation at (440) 576-3916. A title insurance expert will assist you.

      Protection for you:  “Owner’s Title Insurance”
 An owner’s title insurance policy describes the property and defines your ownership 
  “Limitations”-if any. The limitations could be in the form of existing liens or items     
 disclosed to you before you agreed to the purchase. In other words, limitations you have accepted 
 in buying the house.
 The Mortgage Company may have a loan policy to protect its interest in the money it 
 lent to you. 
 To protect your own interest in your new property, consider owner’s title insurance. 
 Most people have fire, car and life insurance . You pay premiums every year to continue your 
 protection. When you purchase an Owner’s Title Insurance Policy, you pay your premium only 

 once for coverage that will protect your initial investment for as long as you own your home. 

    What Owner’s Title Insurance covers:
 It is likely there are no hidden risks connected to your new property.  However, such risks 
 do exist, often as a result of errors made during past title transfers. Many different people may 
 have owned the land and buildings over the years and there was a chance of error each time the 
 title was transferred. If an error occurred but is not discovered until you buy the property, you 
 may face a hidden risk.
 Owner’s Title insurance  protects you from such errors . Some of the more common 
 examples of “Hidden Risks” covered under Owner’s Title Insurance are:
 • Confusion caused by similar names    • Forged Deeds and other documents
 • Errors in recording legal documents    • Clerical errors in public records
 • Fraud/Forgery    • Unpaid child support lien
 • Unpaid taxes                        •  Conveyance by a minor
 • Incorrect legal descriptions

 Owning a home continues to be one of the most important parts of the American dream. BUT, having the  deed to a piece of land does not necessarily mean 
 that the property is yours free and clear. Other people may have certain prior rights or claims that  your deed will not erase. 

MARTIN
TEAM REALTY

Penny Martin, Broker/Owner & Dale Martin, Owner

30 Years of Proven Sales Ability  | email:abetterway@martinteamrealty.net   www.martinteam.net
1-855-428-9700 or 440-428-9700

Kelly Cichowski
440-251-2682

Tina Rosenow
216-780-4663 Patti Lombardy

440-554-1036
John Marcelli
440-346-2709

Diane Marble
Office Assistant

Barb Padavick
440-477-5408

Alice Balsley
440-478-9784
Assoc. Broker

Concord-$159,900: Lo-
cation, Location, Loca-
tion! Sweet 3 bdrm, 2 bth
Concord Col w/fresh neu-
tral décor throughout.
New carpet, ceramic tile.
Kitchen w/plenty of cabi-

nets & pantry. Family rm w/brick frpl, large deck, 1/2
ac lot. Dinrm & livrm & full bsmnt w/rec rm. Att 2 car
garg.  It doesn't get sweeter than this! #3640105

HIGH IN SALES, NOT IN PRESSURE. 

WE WILL NOT SELL YOU A HOUSE. WE WILL HELP YOU BUY A HOME.

Wickliffe-$44,900:
Oh, my aching bones!
Like all pretty young
things, I grew old and
now I need a little help.
Maybe some Botox, a

little make up for the foundation and dress me up
a bit. I can offer you up to 3 bedrooms, front porch,
basement and a detached garage with a beautiful
fenced back yard. Close to parks, and schools
would you be the right match for me? #3642749

W i l l o w i c k -
$105,000: Mas-
ter bungalow with
2 car detached
garage, water-
proofed basement
with rec room and
den. The care and
love this home

has been given shows. Nothing to do but move in.
#3619288                                           

T h o m p s o n -
$119,900: Seren-
ity awaits you in
this spacious lake
front retreat over-
looking 72 acre

Lake Mont Mere. 2,380 sq ft. home w/3-4 bdrms, 2
bths on 1.5 ac. Vaulted ceilings, skylights, 2 frpl, fam
rm.  4 tier dck & 2 car garg.  32 x 24 pole barn for
your toys or work shop. It is not every day you find
an affordable Lake front home to retire to. Sweat eq-
uity could leave you living the dream!  #3625866

E a s t l a k e -
$104,900: Welcom-
ing stone accented
front porch, & leaded
glass entrance will
draw you into this his-

torical Victorian w/ over 2052 square feet. 4 bed-
room, 2 ½ bath home.  Much of the old woodwork,
window seat, fireplace and built-ins still remain. For-
mal living room & dining room as well as a parlor.
Spacious master with en-suite includes a jetted tub.
Full basement. Possible gas well in rear of yard.
New 2 car garage.  #3623592

P a i n e s v i l l e -
$49,900: Classic
1920's Charm.
This Colonial has
original stained

woodwork and hardwood floors. Nice living
room opens to dining room. Oak cupboards
in kitchen with breakfast bar. Four season
sun room. Walk out basement has large rec-
room, full bath and glass block windows.
#3620262

Painesville-$29,900:
This old girl needs a
helping hand.  This
1920s memory maker
could be your next home
but, needs TLC.  Offers 3
bedrooms, kitchen with

plenty of cabinets, nice wide original woodwork,
hardwood floors throughout, enclosed front porch.
This could be your home sweet home!  #3648036

Madison-$104,900: This
doll house needs your fin-
ishing touches. Pretty
Lake Erie front street.
You can see the lake
from your front yard!
Imagine sitting on your

porch watching the beautiful sunsets! This 2 bdrm fea-
tures wood burning frpl, garage, shed, more. Bring
your paintbrush. #3642055

Madison-$135,000: 1
owner beautiful Madison
Village ranch. Features a
park like backyard w/con-
crete patio. 3 bdrm & 2
full bths. Very well main-
tained. New roof & HWT

2009. Cozy up to the gas frpl in the fam rm. Formal liv
rm. Nice sized laundry rm w/att 2 car garg. All appli-
ances stay. 1 yr HO. #3643715

NEWNEW/REDUCED

NEW

Geneva Twp. -
$24,900: Lake view
from front yard.
Bring your ideas
and your toolbox for
this cozy 2 bed-

room, 1 bath home that needs your love.  Can
be a very cute house with some updates and
imagination! #3624205

REDUCED

Mentor-$134,900: All up-
dated with refinished
hardwood floors, paint,
vinyl, carpet, breakfast
bar, Oak cabinets, pantry,
private back yard w/deck.
Frpl, 2 bdrms & bth on 1st
floor. 2 bdrms  & bth up-

stairs. Full bsmnt, grg. Move in Ready, what are you
waitIng for?  #3647461

REDUCED
Fairport-$104,000: Lake
breezes await you in this
stylish Fairport ranch
style Condo with spa-
cious open floor plan.
Two large bedrooms and 
2 full baths. 2 car at-
tached garage. Private

setting. Very close to Marina. Sail on over and move
on in! #3632983 

REDUCED
Willoughby-$94,900:
WOW!!! What a find by
the Willoughby /
Willoughby Hills border!
This 3 bdrm, 4.1 bth
home both a 2 car att and
2 car det garages has all

the room you could possibly want or need with 3,685
sq ft! Beautiful 1.73 ac wooded lot. #3480862
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CONNEAUT COMMERCIAL! Owners want sold!
Great location in downtown area close to the new Dol-
lar General store to be built in 2013. Two stories with
full basement. Over 2210 sq. ft. Shelving, display
racks, phone, fax, credit card machine and American
Alert System and more going with sale. $59,900

Fully furnished restaurant w/upstairs apartment plus
3 rentals for $495,000. Restaurant area could be
used for any type of office space. 2 rentals have good
occupants. 

ASHTABULA TWP. New roomy ranch w/fireplace in
living room and built-ins in formal dining room. Eat-in
kitchen has sliders to a sunroom that could be finished
into an all seasons room. Furnace 2009, roof 2008.  Attic
is heavily insulated. Garage has 220, concrete floor &
door opener.  Good-sized backyard. Close to, but far
enough away from Walmart and Mall. $29,500.

JEFFERSON 83x80 barn with living area, 3233 in 2 sto-
ries, 33x48 in one story. In the 2 story area, 2nd floor, you
have carpeting throughout, except in half bath. There is a
complete kitchen with appliances, bar with 4 stools & a
olace for table & chairs. The rest of the area is for living  &
sleeping. Below this on 1st floor is a large open area for
family room. Also, a laundry room & full bath. The 33x48
1 story part has a car door. 2 truck doors & a huge decor
for semis. Heated with oil, well water. 30+ acres. Creek &
mature trees. Property is very scenic. $225,000.

E. JAY HYBERT
(440) 224-0564

“Just Call and
Ask For E. Jay”

* “A TOP PRODUCER FOR 24 YEARS...” *
* HONEST & EFFECTIVE * RETIRED SCHOOL TEACHER *

* NUMEROUS AWARDS RECIPIENT * 
COMMERCIAL SCHOOLING *

ehybert@bhhhspro.comCOMMERCIAL - EL GRANDE PLAZA

ASHTABULA - Very park like .66 acres is the site of this
quality custom made home. Could be changed back in to
a 2 bedroom. Tile or hard wood floors through out. A 98%
efficient down flow furnace w/all new duct work in 2013.
HWT 2013. Roof replaced 2010, newer windows. Enjoy
the large yard by swinging on the covered deck to the
east or resting on the tiered deck to the west. Also a 2 car
detached garage. Close to all amenities; malls, hospital,
lake, Bridge street with in walking distance to the dock
and boat ramp. Alarm on the house and garage and utility
building. A very unique home $79,900

CONNEAUT. Very nice
brick 3 BR, 1.5BA home.
Bathroom equipped with
large shower that is hand-
icapped accessible. wel-
coming covered front
porch. Then enter into an
every larger living room
with attractive, old fash-
ioned bay window. For-
mal dining room. Kitchen
appliances go with sale,

dishwasher 2010, stove 2013. Family room office kitchen. Washer
and dryer stay in basement. HWH - 2008. Furnace & AC - 2009.
Circuit breakers. Garage is 2.5 car and new in 2007. $59,900

VACANT LAND
NORTH KINGSVILLE  

14 acres of gravel and sand and topsoil in
some areas running 30ft deep. Many mature
trees, cherry, maple, hemlock and 
others. Geologist said it should be priced
$35,000 an acre. All rights going with sale.

$350,000

SAYBROOK TWP. - Marvelous 4 bedroom, 3 1/2 bath
home in a desirable location.1st floor laundry. The kitchen
and dinette have beautiful cabinetry, garages, corian
counter tops, island, chandelier and bay window with
bench. Right off the kitchen you have the family room with
a comforting, electric fireplace. Huge formal living room,
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
tom within the last ten years. Newer electrical, public water, redone 
38 x 26 basement. In 2009 a new Roof, 2010 all new windows with 
warranty from Window Nation and 2013 new carpet through out the 
living areas of the home. Very tasteful decorating through out with 
current colors scheme. The wood furnace has been incorporated 
into the current duct work of the home to give owner the choice of 
wood or oil heat. The home has been insulated.$159,900

VACANT LAND LISTINGS

Kathy@KathyHolmes.com
Call, Text or email meCall, Text or email me

for more details!for more details!
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(440) 812-3834
Email: chi22@windstream.net

Servicing Ashtabula County and Eastern Lake County

EQUAL HOUSING
OPPORTUNITY

Multi-Million Dollar Producer
Charlotte Baldwin

EQUAL HOUSING
OPPORTUNITY

Charlotte Baldwin
Multi-Million Dollar Producer

(440) 812-3834
Charlotte Baldwin
Multi-Million Dollar Producer

Charlotte Baldwin
Multi-Million Dollar Producer

Re
vicing Ashtabula County and Eastern Lake CountySer

Email: chi22@windstream.net
vicing Ashtabula County and Eastern Lake County

Email: chi22@windstream.net
(440) 812-3834

vicing Ashtabula County and Eastern Lake County

OPPORTUNITY
EQUAL HOUSING

Outstanding Agents. Outstanding Results.
Results

u
®

lts.Resu
®

s.
www.BaldwinSells.com

Multi-Million Dollar Producer
Charlotte BaldwinCharlotte Baldwin
Multi-Million Dollar Producer

Charlotte Baldwin
Multi-Million Dollar Producer

Charlotte Baldwin
Multi-Million Dollar Producer

2013 Ashtabula County Board of Realtors – Realtor of the Year

VACANT LAND
PLYMOUTH

GAGEVILLE RD.
SHEFFIELD TWP. $27,000

3.78-acre building lot.
Buckeye Schools. City water.

Paved Rd.

5975 CEMETERY RD.
KINGSVILLE TWP.  $209,000.

So many updates to this log home with vinyl addition. 3-bdrm, 2.5-
baths.  Beautiful new kitchen. Enormous living rm and master suite.  40

x 60 pole building and 2-car garage. Buckeye Schools. 2.34-acre lot.

6835 FOREST DR. NORTH
KINGSVILLE $170,500. 

Beautifully maintained 3-bdrm, 2-bath tri-level. Gorgeous newer kitchen
and 2nd bath.  Year-round sunroom sure to be the favorite room. 2-car
garage plus 24 x 24 detached garage. Buckeye Schools. .64-acre lot. 

6890 PYMATUNING LAKE
RD.

WILLIAMSFIELD TWP.
$89,900.

Fully Furnished 2-bdrm, 2-bath. .50-
acre. Garage. Pymatuning Schools.

207 ARDMORE AVE.
PAINEVILLE CITY.

$109,000.
3-bdrm, 2-bath bungalow. Near
Lake Erie College. Painesville

City Schools.

4313 BIRCHWOOD AVE.
ASHTABULA CITY. $119,900.

4-bdrm, 2.5-bath Colonial. Lots of living space.
Ashtabula Schools.

7398 FIELDSTONE AVE.
NORTH KINGSVILLE. $177,500.

3-bdrm, 2-bath ranch. 2,500 sq. ft. One level living.
Buckeye Schools.

3102 AVON BLVD
ASHTABULA TWP.  $78,500.

3-bdrm, 1.5-bath bungalow.  Many updates.
Buckeye Schools.

2130 W 13TH 
ASHTABULA HARBOR. $79,900.

3-bdrm, 1-bath ranch. Fenced yard. 1-car garage.
Ashtabula Schools.

2015 FOOTVILLE RICHMOND
LENOX TWP.  $79,900.

4-bdrm, 2-bath ranch. Possible in-law suite. Fixer
Upper. Jefferson Schools.

3306 WILSON AVE.
ASHTABULA TWP. $67,900.

2-bdrm, 1-bath ranch. Walk-up attic. Much updating.
Buckeye Schools.

1320 WINTERHAVEN
SAYBROOK TWP. $129,400.

3-bdrm, 2-bath ranch. One floor living. .32-acre.
Ashtabula Schools.

2934 SHIRLEY ST.
NORTH KINGSVILLE. $157,900.

4-bdrm, 2.5-bath multi-level. Lots of living space.
Buckeye Schools.

919 PENNSYLVANIA
ASHTABULA HARBOR. $69,900.

2-bdrm, 1-bath ranch.  Many updates.  Ashtabula
Schools.

34 S CEDAR ST. GENEVA
GENEVA CITY.  $37,900.

4-bdrm, 2-bath, Colonial. Geneva Schools. Rented at
$650.

NEW LISTING!
NEW LISTING!

REDUCED!
REDUCED!

REDUCED!
REDUCED!

REDUCED!

“MY NEXT LISTING
GOES HERE, IS IT

YOUR HOME?”
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Jefferson  $145,000.  4 BR, 1.5 Bath, home w/CA.
Sun room, 12.55 acres. Outbuilding w/workshop
area, 2 car att. garage. # 3638815 Rick Furmage
440-862-0906

GOTL $264,900. 4 Bdrm., 2 ba. Lakefront house
w/2bdrm. Cottage. Great lake views. Year round in-
vestment. #3631456   Debbie Powell 440-218-0475

Ashtabula $39,900.  4 bdrm - Cape Cod, 2 bdrms
w/full bath on main fl. Newer windows, flooring. Fenced
backyard. #3436028  Vicki Miller 440-813-3379

Conneaut $44,900. 2 bdrms., open kit. eating area
and living room. Need some interior repairs from a
previous roof leak and some updates. #3477479 Dave
Fortney 440-969-1789

Jefferson Vlg.  $189,000.  Residential, commercial
or both. 2 garages. Special older home w/French
doors, parlor, spacious rooms w/built-in character.
#3480116 Carol Fulwiler 440-969-0674

Ashtabula $119,900.  3BD/ 2 ba. Ranch on a deep
lot. Kitchen has great island w/cook top, step up dining
area. #3638775 Bruce Schlosser 440-645-6852`

Ashtabula $39,900. 3 Bdrm Colonial. Many updates
including Ba. and Kit. w/ skylights, recessed lighting,
counter tops, wood laminate flooring. #3614693
Kathy McMillan 440-994-9073

Ashtabula $236,000. Restaurant lounge w/outside
gazebo style bar. If you are an experienced restaura-
teur you need only to bring your knives to start YOUR
business. #3625580  Dave Fortney 440-969-1789

Saybrook Twp $75,000.  2 bdrm Ranch tucked away
at the back of a low traffic street w/wooded, scenic
and private backyard. #3637935  Rick Furmage 440-
862-0906

Jefferson Village $110,000.   3 bdrm, 1.5 bath
ranch. Well maintained. Rec rm. in basement.
#3644905 Carol Fulwiler 440-969-0674.

Ashtabula $73,000 3 bdrm, 1.5 bath Colonial. Re-
stored hard wood floors. Fenced in back
yard.  #3639242  Angela Ponteri 440-228-1319

Ashtabula  $350,000. 2nd property on north side of
Rt 20 east of Rt 11. Former DOT boasted 20,000 cars
per day. Next to Enterprise Car Rental. # 3482723
Gary Pape 216-319-8885

Austinburg $134,000.  3 bdrm., 2 Ba. Ranch over-
looking Grand River. Home features open kit., gr. Rm.,
over-sized garage. #3613346   Rick Furmage 440-
862-0906

Rock Creek $42,500. Near roaming shores, Fence
in back yard w/privacy. Home still under remodel-
ing. #3643891 Denny Ruck 440-812-5245

Ashtabula  $54,900. New Price!  3 Bdrm. Colonial
w/2 covered porches, updated elec. And newer fur-
nace. Motivated sellers. #3479659 Debbie Powell
440-218-0475

Kingsville $85,000. 3 BD/ 2 full BA Many updates.
3 car garage. Master bdrm and bath on first floor.
#3450201 MJ McLaughlin 440-536-3761

Ashtabula $29,500. 2 BD/ 1 BA Ranch w/frplc in liv-
ing, built-ins in dining room. Eat-in-kit. has sliders to
sunroom. #3470290 E. Jay Hybert 440-224-0564

Dorset $95,000 Ranch. Stocked pond w/bridge , new
roof 2010, garage, work shop w/cement floor, rural
setting w/big yard on 7.80 ac. #3644716 Denny Ruck
440-812-5245

North Kingsville $249,900.  Brick Ranch. 3 bdrm 2.5
ba. single story w/all new oak eat-in kit. w/soft close
drawers, breakfast bar. #3639230 Rick Furmage 440-
862-0906

Madison   $124,900. 3 BR Ranch w/fam. Rm. that
opens to kit. and newer deck.  Attached 1.5 car garage
and private yard. Cyndi Humar 440-669-6540
#3634687. 

Jefferson $297,900. 2 houses being sold together!
Live in one and rent out the other. Great money maker.
#3646343 Bruce Vance 440-655-9960

Plymouth Twp $65,000. 3 bdr, 2 ba. manufactured
ranch on a crawl, made real estate. 2.44 Acres.
#3644680  Carol Fulwiler 440-969-0674

Ashtabula $44,900. Home w/1st flr ba., dining w/solid
wood pocket door, living w/fireplace, 3 bdrms up, 4th
bdrm/bonus rm in finished attic. #3640502  Debbie
Powell 440-218-0475

Ashtabula $54,700. Multi- use buildings. Great traffic
area. Some fixtures negotiable. Tenant may or may
not remain, no written lease applies. #3639621  MJ
McLaughlin 440-536-3761

Conneaut   $59,900.  Formerly Super Mead Tire
Service. Equipment and tires being sold . Just the
building. #3476850 Gary Pape 216-319-8885

TOP PRODUCERS FOR AUGUSTTOP LISTINGS

Carol
Fulwiler

Jefferson

MJ
McLaughlin
Ashtabula

Steve
Kensinger

Madison

Don
Welsh

Madison

TOP SALES

Carol Fulwiler
Jefferson

Mark Salvaterra
Ashtabula

Cyndi Humar
Madison

Click a mouse and find a house....www.BHHSPRO.com



STAR BEACON, Thursday, September 4, 2014 HOMESEEKER — 19

Conneaut $187,900. 6 bdrm Victorian near Lake
Erie, boat docks, Beach. Updated w/new roof, fur-
nace and rewire in 1994. #3645877  Jayne Gerren
440-812-0368

N. Kingsville $138,900.  4 Bdrm., 2 ba. Lakefront
house w/2bdrm. Cottage. Great lake views. Year
round investment. #3631456   Debbie Powell 440-
218-0475

Ashtabula $165,900.  REDUCED! Beautiful! LR
w/Frplc, fam. Rm., dining,  3BR 2.5 ba. bsmnt. Pool &
hot tub! Owners invested over $40,000 above asking
price, quite a buy. #3430249 Jane Kaim 440-823-2004

Ashtabula   $55,000. 2 bdrm Ranch on deep
lot.  Newer kitchen cabinets, Formica tops, built in
desk in dining, vinyl sided. #3641538   Jim Paulchel
440-813-4090

Rock Creek $134,700.  10+ ac, pond, barn, out build-
ing, all add to this 3 bd/1 ba home w/attached garage.
#3643231  MJ McLaughlin 440-536-3761

Ashtabula $79,900.   3 or 4 bdrm, 1.5 bath home on
corner lot w/2 car garage. Breakfast nook in kit., XL
living room. #3643634 Rick Furmage 440-862-0906

Monroe Twp  $189,900. Contemporary styled 2 bdrm
2.5 ba. Home. Open floor plan  on 5.05 acres, stocked
pond. #3643274   Rick Furmage 440-862-0906

Ashtabula $26,000.  2 bdrm/ 1.5 bath Brick home.
Beautiful hardwood floors and trim. Well built, but
needs updates and repairs. #3645748 E. Jay Hybert
440-224-0564

Conneaut  $49,900.   Bungalow. LR and Kitchen flow
together to make a large living space. Deck off
kitchen. 100x202 Lot.  #3643494  Bruce Schlosser
440-645-6852

Madison $289,800.  Custom built home on ½ acre
lot.  In Huntington Woods, 4 bdrms, 3.5 ba., Gr. Rm,
frplc, partially finished bsmt., 2 car garage.
#3642417  Don Welsh  440-537-7007

Hartsgrove $130,499. Wooded setting. Ranch
Home w/4 BD/ 3.5 BA. Spacious living in 1728 sqft.
Car port & two story barn. #3641835  Debbie Powell
440-218-0475

Ashtabula $94,700. On-going project. Windows,
roof, gutters, siding and baths done in 2012.  10+
ac. 4 bd/ 2 ba Colonial.  #3645701  MJ McLaughlin
440-536-3761

Ashtabula:  $238,900. MULTI-FAMILY! 1940 Brick
building w/paved parking. 8 apartments. Galley
kitchen, dining area,2 bdrms, full bath. #3642393
Dave Fortney 440-969-1789

Ashtabula $64,700. 3 stories of living space. 3
brms w/bath on 2nd flr & bdrm on third floor.
Woodwork thru out. #3643116   MJ McLaughlin
440-536-3761

Ashtabula $25,000.  Free stand Building in Harbor.
2 bdrm up apartment w/separate utilities.
#3641107  Donna DeGarmo 440-992-0679

Jefferson $159,900. 3 bed. 2 ba. ranch. Beautiful
tile, oak cabinets in kitchen. garage with workshop.
#3480922 Tara Dean 440-812-0508

Madison $112,000. Condo w/full finished lower level
could be 2nd master suite w/full ba.  2 BR, 2.5 ba. at-
tached garage, patio and low maintenance fee.
#3634532  Cyndi Humar 440-669-6540

Conneaut $140,000. Large farmhouse on 5.5 acres.
. 6 bd/ 2 full ba & front porch.   24x28 barn and
garage. #3644702  Dave Fortney 440-969-1789

Conneaut $119,900.  2 bdrm, 2 bath condo. Open front
porch. Large open concept living room and kitchen and
dining.  #3644381 Gary Pape 216-319-8885

Geneva  $45,000. Furnished mobile home on 1 ac.
Garage w/electric. Landscaped, treed and shady.
Large back yard & side lot. Near GOTL.  #3641207
Darla Zawacki 440-319-5220

Madison $114,000. 3 BR, 2 ba. Ranch.   FP, 2 car
garage, patio and fenced in backyard. Near Lake Erie,
parks, golf course.  #3641961  Jeannine Yenyo 440-
474-3140

Pierpont $95,000. Corner lots on Rt 7 and Marcy Rd.
w/4,463 sq. ft. commercial  block building, plenty park-
ing. #3627310. Denny Ruck 440-812-5245

Madison $274,990 Over 3800 sf of finished living
space. 4 BR, 3 baths, finished lower level, patio w/Per-
gola.   3 season room & deck; manicured lawn.
#3645133 Cyndi Humar 440-669-6540

Jefferson $159,900.  3 Bdrm. Ranch, living rm. w/fire-
place, eat-in kit., landscaped yard w/serpentine pool.
#3628782 Carol Fulwiler 440-969-0674

Conneaut $59,900.  Brick 3 bdrm,1 ba. home
w/handicapped accessible shower.   Covered front
porch. Living w/ bay window. #3645412   E. Jay Hybert
440-224-0564

Click a mouse and find a house....www.BHHSPRO.com
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GENEVA - $79,900
3 BR, 1BA Bungalow, 2.75 acres, Hardwood floors,
Eat in Kit., Storage galore, full unfinished basement, 2
car garage, enclosed side porch, City Water. 

JEFFERSON - $174,900
3 BR, 1.5 BA ranch, 2 acres, liv. rm. w/FP, partially fin.
bsmt. w/family rm. & FP, 3 season room, 3 car att.
garage, 3 bay det. garage, heated 2 sty. 43x39 barn, pri-
vate, water view

HARPERSFIELD - $249,900
3 BR, 2 BA log home, 3+ acres, 48 ft. porch, vaulted
ceilings, skylights, 2 staircases, 2 wood burners, library,
fam. rm., walk-out lower level w/Rec rm. Updated
kitchen, city water.

GENEVA ON THE LAKE - $62,995
2 BR,1 BA ranch, short walks to Lake Erie, Parks, close
to strip. Enclosed porch, 3 storage sheds, foundation
repairs. Newer electric panel. 

ASHTABULA - $49,900
5 BR,2 BA Colonial, eat in kitchen, first flr. BR & full bth,
enclosed frt. porch, back porch, newer roof, furnace. HW
tank, remodeled bth, electrical, plumbing, many updates

ASHTABULA - $699,900
7 BR, 4/5 incredible Lake Erie front home, 2.74 +/- acres,
Lake Erie views in almost every room. Large gourmet
kitchen w/granite, ceramic flrs, cherry cabinets, breakfast
bar, high end stainless appl., hardwood flrs., Bose sound sys-
tem, 2 int. stairway. Multi-Tier deck w/hot tub, walk out
bsmt. w/bar. Look out patio. 

GENEVA - $42,500
2 BR, 2 BA Mobile/Manufactured, liv. rm. & den, kit.
* din. combo w/appliances & island. Covered porch.
Carport. Shed.

GENEVA ON THE LAKE - $78,300
3 BR, 2 BA ranch, kit. w/oak cabinets & appliances,
master ste. w/walk-in closet & bath. Deck, shed, work-
shop. Full privacy fence. 

GENEVA  - $97,000
3 BR, 1.5 BA Cape Cod Condo, kit. w/granite counters,
1st floor bedroom w/2 closets, liv. rm. open to din. rm.,
roof, patio & c/a 2 yrs. old. Carpet 2013.

SAYBROOK  - $105,000
3 BR, 1 BA Cape Cod, liv. rm. w/FP, Formal din. rm.,
updated kit. w/appl., sun rm. w/heat, 2 car det. garage,
private backyard. Many updates.
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THE

WARREN TEAM
MICHAEL & JAN & AMY

“SERVICE, KNOWLEDGE, & EXPERIENCE”
Michael’s Cell: 440-667-7046
Jan’s Cell: 440-567-5866
Amy’s Cell: 440-415-5047
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Lois Blank
440-265-0820
loisblank75@yahoo.com

Outstanding Agents.
Outstanding Results.

Commercial - Now $79,900
- Downtown Conneaut -
Large open 1st floor space
with stairs leading up to sev-
eral offices.  Also access to
offices from outside.  In-
cludes a fenced in area at the
rear that could be used as
extra parking. 

NEW LIST- $175,000- CONNEAUT-- This large century home
boasts 3 large BR/2.5 Baths. This property would make a great restau-
rant, bed & breakfast, fisherman's hide-out or mother-in-law suite as
it also features a prep kitchen, rooms with tables & chairs and large
outdoor decks. Let your immagination run wild on this lovely property.
Was a winery up till Dec. 2013. Could be re-opened.

MONROE - $649,900 -  3 plus Acre farm boasts a beautiful 2 story colonial
with wrap around porch.  Enjoy the large pond, pastures and 3 stall barn.  Prop-
erty also includes a 8 car garage with a 1 bedroom apartment.  This property is
one of a kind. 

NEW LIST - NORTH
KINGSVILLE - $289,900 - Spec-
tacular 3 BR/2 full bath ranch situ-
ated on 10.5 Acres.  This beautiful
home boasts up-dates from top to
bottom including new roof, new
kitchen, new furnace and AC, and
so much more.  Enjoy the sunken
living room with stone fireplace
(New Buck stove), in ground
swimming pool, beautiful front
porch and rear cement patios plus a
large pole building.  This is a must
see.

$156,900 - North Kingsville - Tucked away on a very quiet street, this lovely
colonial is move-in condition. Enjoy the large eat-in open concept kitchen with
new vinyl flooring plus large livingroom with pergo flooring and great window
seat. This property boasts 3 large BRs plus 1.5 Baths. Enjoy the large deck with
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

 $239,000. Ashtabula ranch home overlooking the 6th fair-
way of the Harbor Golf Course. 3 Bedrooms, 2 1/2 Baths, 
Master suite w/walk-in closets, jacuzzi tub and shower in 
large master bath. Guest bedrooms are on the other end of 

the house w/full bath. Laundry off garage entry way. Eat-in 
Kitchen, Formal Dining room w/wet bar. Sunken family 

room w/gas log masonry fireplace. Three season Sun room 
off Family room. Most rooms overlook golf course below.
Partial basement has a fi nished office. Oversized 2 car at-

tached garage plus a storage shed w/concrete floor. Deck off 
most of the back of the house. New roof in 2009.

BUTCH BENNETT 812-8006 MLS #3639967

REDUCED

REDUCED

LAKEFRONT
LAKEFRONT

NEW LISTING
NEW LISTING
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See it all @ harborrealtyohio.com
964-7142

Harbor Realty

$91,000.  Church property, ready for worship/ 
services. Great fellowship room in lower level 

with kitchen area. Office space. Equipped 
with pews/organ/piano and plenty of hard 

surface parking area on-site.
MLS #3644105

$199,000. Prime commercial real estate on State 
Route 20, near Route 11. Can be combined with 

additional adjacent properties to create fi ve acres.

MLS #3286897

 $119,500. Ashtabula Harbor bi-level home that has 
great curb appeal with columned front and double 

entry doors. There are 3 Bedrooms and 2 Baths. Ap-
proximate sq.ft is 1355. The walk-out basement area 
to deck overlooking a beautiful private backyard. A

definite MUST SEE and MOVE-IN READY!
MLS #3635027

$199,900. Beautiful executive style home in 
Buckeye area. 4 BR with master suite & separate 

office. Home has 3 Full Baths, Formal LR, Dr, 
sunken FR, lg. eat-in kit. Media Center/Bar 
on lower level. Enclosed Florida skylighted 

sunroom is heated for teh winter months. Hot 
tub and a spaciou deck on the back of house. 

There is a Greenhouse. with humidity and heat 
automatic venting windows. Home also has a 

great 3 car garage MLS #3602214 

$139,900. Lovely country setting 
on approx. 2 acre lot only minutes 

to I90. This bi-level features 3 
BR, 2 full BA, family room, living 

room and enclosed breezeway. 
Great pole barn on separate lot for 

car buff and camper storage 
MLS 3449306

$249,900. Great opportunity for an ambitious 
investor. Formerly operated as a restaurant 

and bar. Some restaurant and bar equipment 
is available. 2nd story of restaurant is a great 

apartment with 3 Bdrms, 2 Baths, offi ce 
kitchen with the skylight. 

MLS #3619012

$59,900. Charming brick Cape Cod home with 
3 BRs. Bath has been remodeled. Home has 
a concrete patio, fenced backyard and 1-car 

detached garage.
MLS #3618694

NANCY KOSKI 964-7679

$49,900. Affordable ranch home with 
3 bedrooms, 1 bath. 

2 car attached garage with
 a paved driveway.

MLS #3600341
TERRY HACKATHORN 964-6837

$18,500. This Ashtabula city home has origi-
nal woodwork and wood floors. 3 Bedrooms 

and Bath. 
MLS #3617407

DONNA KENNEDY 645-0192

LAND
$26,900 – N. RIDGE RD. E., ASHTABULA – .96 A -

CAROLYN MENDRALLA 992-4041

$25,000 – DIBBLE ROAD, KINGSVILLE – 1.302 A -
DONNA KENNEDY 645-0192

$25,000 – BUIE ROAD, KINGSVILLE – 1.099 A -
DONNA KENNEDY 645-0192

PAUL ATZEMIS 812-6449PAUL ATZEMIS 812-6449PAUL ATZEMIS 812-6449PAUL ATZEMIS 812-6449PAUL ATZEMIS 812-6449PAUL ATZEMIS 812-6449

$89,900. Harbor century home of Victorian 
style. Natural Oak woodwork throughout 

LR, DR, LR Parlor and Study on fi rst fl oor. 
Oak staircase to 4 Bedrooms and Bath up. 

Possible Studio in the Attic. Back staircase to 
KIT which then leads to enclosed back porch. 

A truly must see home.
MLS #3406031

PAUL ATZEMIS 812-6449

$79,500. Lake Erie view condo in 
Conneaut. 1300 sq.ft. 2 Bedroom condo w/
loft. Open floor plan on main level w/half 

bath. Master on second floor w/full bath and 
laundry, and second Bedroom loft for guests. 
Walk to Mariana, beach and Township Park.

MLS #3462037

PAUL ATZEMIS 812-6449

 $360,500. Stonegate agent-owned home with 5 
bedrooms, 4.5 baths and 2 lofts. Fabulous one-
of-a-kind custom home ranch with in-law suite. 
Built in 2008. 2 car attached garage. Owner is 

open to offers.
MLS #3254247

MIKEY BRUNO 964-7125 

$49,900. Conneaut Harbor area. Prime 
location for restaurant/bar retail location, 

with Two 1-Bdrm apartments upstairs. The 
street level store front is ready for your 

imagination.
MLS #3619010

PAUL ATZEMIS 812-6449

$49,000. Ashtabula Township 2-story home with 
2 Bedrooms and Bath. Some new windows, new 

Kitchen, new plumbing and wiring, newer roof and 
paint. Backyard is fenced in.

MLS #3615506

PAUL ATZEMIS 812-6449

$59,500. Move-in ready Ashtabula ranch 
home. Great room, Kitchen, 2 Bedrooms, 

Bath, and a full Basement. This has a 2-car 
attached garage sitting on a very large lot.

MLS # 3625495

PAUL ATZEMIS 812-6449

 $49,900. Ashtabula Eastside Harbor area. A great 
brick home with 3 Bedrooms, 2 Baths and 1 car 
detached garage. There is an opportunity to for a 

second story apartment. MLS #3638240

PAUL ATZEMIS 812-6449

 $44,500. Ashtabula. This bungalow has 4 
Bedrooms, a Bath. There is a large Living area. 
New roof in 2011. Carpet throughout. Outside 

has been recently painted. 1 car detached garage. 
Approximate sq.ft. 1429.

MLS #3633011
Carolyn Mendralla 992-4041

$74,900.Lovely home in the park-like 
setting extremely well-maintained 2 BRs, 1 
BA move-in ready. onveniently located in 
Saybrook area, quiet secuded neighbor-

hood. Large Living room w/Eat-in Kitchen. 
Laundry room on main level attached garage 
w/cement driveway, enclosed three season 

room. Large tree filled corner lot. Seller 
motivated. TRULY A MUST SEE!

MLS #3631492

PAUL ATZEMIS 812-6449

0% DOWN USDA LOANS AVAILABLE IN ASHTABULA

REDUCED

REDUCED

REDUCED

$49,900. West Harbor duplex. Each unit 
has 2 Bdrms, KIT, DR, and LR--both have 
large front porches and separate basements. 
Utilities are split. Large lot with plenty of 

parking available.
MLS #3618233 JACK LUNDI 812-5711

 $254,900. Three lakefront cottages used as Sum-
mer rentals. Rented by the week. Each cottages 

sleep 6+. Fully furnished w/cable and WiFi. Stairs 
to private beach with gazebo. Great views of Lake 

Erie and sunsets. New roofs, painted inside and 
out within the last 3 years.

MLS #3453298
BUTCH BENNETT 812-8006

$179,000. A Lake Erie gem with 3 bedrooms, 
3 full baths, hidden behind an apartment 

building. Living room with a fireplace and the 
kitchen has a large eat-in area. Enclosed porch 
overlooks the lake. This could be a great Sum-

mer retreat or used for year round living. 
MLS #3649429

EDWARD WILLIAMS 228-1187
BUTCH BENNETT 964-2333

$225,000. Spectacular contemporary agent-
owned Japanese style landscaping is breathtak-
ing. A must see. Great room with radiant heat 
in slab. 2 spacious bedrooms and 2 full Baths. 
Meditation/reading room by fish pond in yard. 

Electric gate entry.
MLS #3228873

DONNA KENNEDY 645-0192

NEW LISTING




